Fall 2017 Pre-Test

COLUMN DETAILS

Column
Points Possible

Description

STATISTICS

Count

Minimum Value
Maximum Value
Range

Average

Median

Standard Deviation

Variance

Column Research Pre-Test (Test) <

Research Pre-Test (Test)

32

STATUS DISTRIBUTION

Null

14.00 In Progress
24,00 Needs Grading
10.00 Exempt
20.13333

20.00

2.87208

8.24888
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GRADE DISTRIBUTION

Greater than 100
90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
10-19
0-9

Less than 0
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Fall 2017 Post-Test

COLUMN DETAILS

Column
Points Possible

Description

STATISTICS

Count

Minimum Value
Maximum Value
Range

Average

Median

Standard Deviation

Variance

Column Final Research Quiz (Test) <

Final Research Quiz (Test)

36

26.00
36.00
10.00
30.40
30.00
275196
7.57333

Spring 2018 Pre-Test — Online Section

STATUS DISTRIBUTION

Null
In Progress
Needs Grading

Exempt

>

o] e |

GRADE DISTRIBUTION

Greater than 100
90-100
80-89
70-79
60 - 69
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
10-19
0-9

Lessthan 0
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Column Research Pre-Test (Test) <
COLUMN DETAILS

Column Research Pre-Test (Test)

Points Possible 0

Description
STATISTICS STATUS DISTRIBUTION
Count Null
Minimum Value 14.00 In Progress
Maximum Value 26.00 Needs Grading
Range 12.00 Exempt
Average 21.14285
Median 21.00
Standard Deviation 3.52252
Variance 12.40816

Spring 2018 Post-Test — Online Section

>
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GRADE DISTRIBUTION

Greater than 100
90-100
80-89
70-79
60- 69
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
10-19
0-9

Less than 0
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COLUMN DETAILS

Column
Points Possible

Description

STATISTICS

Count

Minimum Value
Maximum Value
Range

Average

Median

Standard Deviation

Variance

Column Final Research Quiz (Test) <

Final Research Quiz (Test)

36

STATUS DISTRIBUTION

Null

0.00 In Progress
34.00 Needs Grading
34.00 Exempt
28.42857

30.00

8.14786

66.38775

Spring 2018 Pre-Test — Campus on-ground section
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GRADE DISTRIBUTION

Greater than 100
90-100
80-89
70-79
60- 69
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
10-19
0-9

Lessthan 0
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Column Research Pre-Test (Test) <
COLUMN DETAILS

Column Research Pre-Test (Test)

Points Possible 32

Description
STATISTICS STATUS DISTRIBUTION
Count Null
Minimum Value 0.00 In Progress
Maximum Value 24,00 Needs Grading
Range 24.00 Exempt
Average 15.80
Median 19.00
Standard Deviation 8.64638
Variance 74.75999

Spring 2018 Post-Test — Campus on-ground section
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GRADE DISTRIBUTION

Greater than 100
90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
10-19
0-9

Lessthan 0
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COLUMN DETAILS

Column
Points Possible

Description

STATISTICS

Count

Minimum Value
Maximum Value
Range

Average

Median

Standard Deviation

Variance

Fall 2018 Pre-Test

Column Final Research Quiz (Test) <

Final Research Quiz (Test)

36

0.00
36.00
36.00
19.40
29.00
15.97623
255.23999

STATUS DISTRIBUTION

Null
In Progress
Needs Grading

Exempt

>
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GRADE DISTRIBUTION

Greater than 100
90-100
80-89
70-79
60- 69
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
10-19
0-9

Lessthan 0
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Column:  -Select- v | Go Show Statistics For:  Available Users only |v| Refresh

Column Research Pre-Test (Test) < >
COLUMN DETAILS

Column Research Pre-Test (Test)
Points Possible 0
Description
STATISTICS STATUS DISTRIBUTION GRADE DISTRIBUTION
Count Null 0 Greater than 100 0
Minimum Value 16.00 In Progress 0 90- 100 0
Maximum Value 28.00 Needs Grading 0 80-89 0
Range 12.00 Exempt 0 70-79 0
Average 21.00 60-69 0
Median 21.00 50-59 0
Standard Deviation 3.00 40-49 0
Variance 9.00 30-39 0
20-29 10
10-19 4
0-9 0
Lessthan 0 0
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Fall 2018 Post-Test



COLUMN DETAILS

STATISTICS

Count

Minimum Value
Maximum Value
Range

Average

Median

Standard Deviation

Variance

Column
Points Possible

Description

Column Final Research Quiz (Test) <

Final Research Quiz (Test)

36

STATUS DISTRIBUTION

Null

0.00 In Progress
34.00 Needs Grading
34.00 Exempt
2514285

28.00

10.73616

115.2653
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GRADE DISTRIBUTION

Greater than 100
90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
10-19
0-9

Lessthan 0
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